

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	0416	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ager	nda Item			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/10	/2011			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	5/17	/2011			Final action:	5/17/2011	
Title:	Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Amended and Restated Management and Lease Agreement between the Santa Barbara Bowl Foundation and the County of Santa Barbara which incorporates the first six Amendments into a single document, extends the term to 45 years, adds a ticket surcharge that generates annual revenue for the Santa Barbara Arts Commission, and incorporates other miscellaneous Amendments.						
Sponsors:	GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	<ol> <li>Board Letter, 2. Attachment 1 - 1994 Lease Agreement, 3. Exhibits for Attachment 1, 4. Attachment</li> <li>Proposed Amended Lease Agreement (Strikethrough), 5. Exhibits for Attachment 2, 6. Attachment</li> <li>Proposed Amended Lease Agreement (Clean), 7. Exhibits for Attachment 3, 8. Replacement Board</li> <li>Letter</li> </ol>						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Acti	on	Result
5/17/2011	1	BOARD	OF SUPER		RS Ann	proved; Chair to Execute	Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Amended and Restated Management and Lease Agreement between the Santa Barbara Bowl Foundation and the County of Santa Barbara which incorporates the first six Amendments into a single document, extends the term to 45 years, adds a ticket surcharge that generates annual revenue for the Santa Barbara Arts Commission, and incorporates other miscellaneous Amendments.